JTC Racing Proofing for February 2022 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on JTC Racing. JTC Racing website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 28th 16:30 Carlisle |Lecale's Article 11.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 50.61
Single 28th 14:25 Tzar De L'elfe 21.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 52.61
Plumpton
Single 27th 16:40 Hereford |Twistedfirestart 13.00 2.00 Loss F -2.00 53.61
er
Single 27th 14:10 Hereford |Apple Rock 13.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 55.61
Single 26th 16:10 Kempton |Stoner's 11.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 57.61
Choice
Single 26th 16:00 Ballybreen 10.00 2.00 Loss U -2.00 59.61
Chepstow
Each Way 26th 15:15 Brave Eagle 41.00 2.00 Loss 13 -2.00 61.61
Newcastle
Single 25th 19:15 Glasvegas 11.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 63.61
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 25th 17:15 Country Charm 12.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 65.61
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 25th 14:55 Lingfield [Twilight Bay 9.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 65.61
Single 24th 20:00 Nagasaki 7.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 67.61
Newcastle Dream
Single 24th 17:30 Saisons D'or 6.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 67.61
Newcastle
Each Way 24th 15:47 Miss Nay 34.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 69.61
Southwell Never
Single 24th 14:55 Joie De Vivre 15.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 71.61
Sedgefield
Single 23rd 18:30 Kempton |Sayifyouwill 10.00 2.00 Win 1 17.10 73.61
Single 23rd 17:30 Kempton |Uzincso 9.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 56.51
Single 23rd 15:35 Ludlow [Didero Vallis 8.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 58.51
Single 23rd 15:00 Ludlow |Destrier 12.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 60.51
Single 22nd 20:00 Rhino 12.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 62.51
Southwell
Single 22nd 15:55 Market |Fleminport 11.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 65.51
Rasen
Single 22nd 15:40 Taunton |Ajero 7.00 3.00 Win 1 18.00 68.51
Single 21st 19:00 Caribbean 7.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 50.51
Newcastle Sunset
Each Way 21st 17:30 Blackjack 21.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 52.51
Newcastle
Single 21st 16:05 Carlisle [Up Helly Aa 11.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 54.51
King
Each Way 20th 16:30 Graystown 21.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 54.51
Musselburgh
Each Way 20th 14:10 Shanbally 17.00 2.00 Win 2 2.20 56.51
Musselburgh  [Rose
Single 19th 14:00 Lingfield [Purple Paddy 13.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 54.31
Single 18th 19:45 Al Gaiya 15.00 2.00 Race - 0.00 56.31
Southwell Cancelled
Single 18th 18:15 Equidae 12.00 2.00 Race - 0.00 56.31
Southwell Cancelled
Single 18th 17:45 Hachert 12.00 2.00 Race - 0.00 56.31
Southwell Cancelled
Single 17th 17:00 Autumn Trail 10.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 56.31
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 17th 16:40 Sandown[Moonlight Flit 29.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 58.31
Single 17th 13:35 Leicester|Fazayte 15.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 60.31
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 16th 20:30 Kempton|Zoom Zoom 7.00 2.00 Win 1 12.00 62.31
Babe

Single 16th 18:00 Kempton|Calin's Lad 7.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 50.31

Each Way 16th 17:30 Kempton|Violet's Lads 41.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 52.31

Each Way 15th 17:45 Apex King 26.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 54.31
Newcastle

Single 15th 14:30 Ayr Mymilan 8.50 2.00 Loss U -2.00 56.31

Single 15th 13:00 Lingfield |Bay Of Intrigue 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 58.31

Single 14th 19:30 Power Of 9.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 60.31
\Wolverhampto [States
n

Each Way 14th 14:20 Dame du Soir 17.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 62.31
Plumpton

Each Way 14th 13:00 Catterick |Busy Street 29.00 2.00 Loss 9] -2.00 64.31

Single 13th 15:50 Temur Khan 13.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 66.31
Southwell

Single 13th 15:30 Exeter |Eminent Poet 17.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 68.31

Single 13th 13:50 Capla Spirit 8.00 2.00 Win 1 14.00 70.31
Southwell

Each Way 12th 18:45 Mudlahhim 26.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 56.31
\Wolverhampto
n

Each Way 12th 15:35 Newbury |Fifty Ball 23.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 58.31

Single 12th 13:58 Uttoxeter|Hurricane Ali 8.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 60.31

Single 12th 13:50 Newbury |Coeur de Lion 8.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 62.31

Each Way 11th 15:40 Bangor- |Gamesters 17.00 2.00 Win 1 19.20 64.31
On-Dee Icon

Each Way 11th 15:30 Kempton |Equus Millar 19.00 2.00 Win 2 1.69 45.11

Each Way 11th 14:45 Al Suil Eile 23.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 43.42
Southwell

Each Way 11th 14:10 Orin Swift 19.00 2.00 Win 2 2.60 45.42
Southwell

Single 10th 19:30 Going 13.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 42.82
Newcastle Underground

Each Way 10th 18:00 Nellie French 15.00 2.00 Win 1 16.80 44.82
Newcastle

Each Way 10th 16:20 Table Mountain 17.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 28.02
Doncaster

Single 10th 15:50 Welsh Saint 8.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 30.02
Doncaster

Each Way 9th 20:00 Kempton [Fred Bear 15.00 2.00 Win 3 1.62 32.02

Each Way 9th 16:40 Ripplet 34.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 30.4
Sedgefield

Each Way 9th 16:25 The Sumba 51.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 32.4
Fakenham Island

Each Way 9th 14.07 Atomic Angel 13.00 2.00 Win 1 14.40 34.4
Sedgefield

Single 8th 17:00 Maple Jack 7.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 20
Southwell

Single 8th 14:45 Market |Shah An Shah 17.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 22
Rasen

Single 8th 14:10 Market |The Cincinnati 12.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 24
Rasen Kid

Each Way 7th 20:30 Central City 34.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 26
Wolverhampto
n

Each Way 7th 16:55 Joli's Legacy 23.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 28
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 7th 15:00 Fontwell |Miss M 11.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 30

Single 6th 16:30 Kempton|Year Of The 12.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 32

Dragon

Single 6th 15:15 Lucky Flight 9.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 34
Musselburgh

Single 6th 14:40 The Big 9.50 2.00 Win 1 17.00 36
Musselburgh |Galloper

Single 5th 15:45 Captain 7.00 2.00 Win 1 12.00 19
Musselburgh |Cattistock




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 5th 15:30 Sandown|Kapcorse 9.50 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 7
Each Way 5th 14:55 Sandown|The Brimming 17.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 9
Water

Each Way 5th 14:40 Pearl Of The 34.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 9
Musselburgh  |West

Each Way 5th 13:15 Sandown|Hatcher 67.00 2.00 Loss U -2.00 11

Single 4th 17:45 Good Earth 9.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 13
Newcastle

Single 4th 16:10 Star Of St 15.00 3.00 Win 1 42.00 16
Newcastle James

Single 4th 15:00 Shaw's Cross 15.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 -26
Chepstow

Each Way 3rd 19:30 Mustang Kodi 67.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -23
Chelmsford
City

Single 3rd 18:00 Shallow Hal 11.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -20
Chelmsford
City

Single 3rd 13:50 Kelso Taxmeifyoucan 10.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -17

Single 2nd 20:00 Kempton |Madame 11.00 3.00 NR - 0.00 -14

Fenella

Single 2nd 17:30 Kempton |Pedestal 9.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -14

Single 2nd 14:50 Leicester|Caddyhill 15.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -11

Single 1st 15:20 Ffos Las |Son Of Oz 13.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 -8

Single 1st 15:00 Lastin' 15.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -6
Newcastle Memories

Each Way 1st 13:50 Ffos Las |Puzzle Cache 34.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 -4

Single 1st 12:55 Best Pal 15.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 -2
Newcastle

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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